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SPORTING COMMISSION MEMBERS 

Kevin Bailey NJ waldenpdl@verizon.net  

Mike Bronk WI mbronk@wctc.net 

Robert Coy NH raceuscra@yahoo.com  

Christine DaRonco WI kikid48@gmail.com  

Jerry Fouts CA jerryfouts@gmail.com  

Mike Fryar AR mikefryar79@icloud.com 

David Joiner CA fastfriday@aol.com 

Ryan Nelson AL rnelson@nelsonandco.com 

Lucas Reber WA lucas.reber@bonnevillespeedtrials.com 

Wayne Sody MD waynesody1@comcast.net  

Gerhard Ward IL wardy@mtco.com 
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